
Following students are provisionally selected for counselling and admission from 17th October 2024 +o r 
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October 2024, time 11:30 am to 2:00 pm. All are directed to come for counselling, documents verification and 
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DR SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJEE UNIVERSITY, RANCHI 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 
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Form no 

SESSION - 2024-2026 

Full Name 

202404365 11 |ARTI KUMARI 

20240420708 HEERAMANI KUMARI 
20240424216|LAXMI MAHTO 

20240426145 RIYA KUMARI 

20240441744 BHAVNA PANDEY 
20240386346 KHUSHI KUMARI 

20240421194 |CHANCHALA KUMARI 

|20240396934 MOUSMI KUMARI 
20240401229 DEEPAK KUMAR 

20240399865 KAJAL SAHU 

PG- ECONOMICS 

THIRD PROVISIONAL LIST 

20240398081 KUMARI SWETA PRABHA 
20240387213 |KHUSHBOO KUMARI 

20240425171 |SD ABUJAID ULLAH 
|20240388042 RAKESH KUMAR 
|20240446394 NIKITA KUMARI 

|20240398829 PRIYA SINGH 

20240441375 JYOTSNA KUMARI 

20240388713 NIDHI TIRU 

CATEGORY -OPEN MERIT 

20240398596 |KANCHAN VERMA 

|20240388940PUJA KUMARI 
20240413751 SUNIL HESSA 
|20240434611 SONI TOPWAR 
20240394030 NIRAJ BECK 
20240396955 PRINCE SHARMA 

|20240424342 |NAVIN PANNA 
|20240410468 SONAM KUMARI 

|20240398633 DIPTI BARA 
20240422181 MANISHA KUMARI 

|20240409212 KUMARI LAKSHMI 

|20240439178 |SUNITA HEMBROM 

admission 

20240423237 |SULEKHA PANNA 
20240424865 BISHNU MARDI 
20240418734 |PREETY HEMROM 
20240419126 |SAROJ KACHHAP 
20240397885 |AMRIT CHAMPI 
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Birth 

2002-12-30 GEN 

2003-10-23 BCII 

2002-03-15 
2000-03-17 BCI 
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2003-06-19 

2004-01-10 BCI 
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1992-06-09 
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1998-05-18 
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|2003-01-26 
|2002-11-24 
|2003-10-07 

1994-05-16 BCI 

|2001-10-05 

Caste 

|2004-03-25 

CATEGORY - ST 

1998-11-10 
2003-11-28 
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|2004-01-15 
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EWS BPL 

YES 

Subject % 
Marks with 
Weightage 

64.76 

64.36 

63.90 
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63.42 

62.83 

62.46 

61.94 

61.85 

61.61 

61.57 

61,44 
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61.22 

60.50 

60.38 

59.97 
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59.56 
59.44 
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2003-01-02 GEN 
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20240397893AMRIT CHAMPI 

20240434 765 PUSHPA ORAON 

20240421543 MUKESH PRASAD 
|20240395691 SWETA KUMARI 
|20240421985 SUJEET KUMAR 

|20240385850 PAPPU KUMAR MAHTO 

|20240405486 SUMAN KUMAR MAHTO 
|20240418662 TILESHWAR KUMAR 

|20240386358 BADAL KUMAR 
|20240395286 PURAN KUMAR 

20240397704 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 
20240396961 KARISHMA KUMARI 
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|20240403592 SUMAN KUMAR MAHT0 2004-11-25 
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CATEGORY - BC I 
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2003-02-03 

|2002-12-25 

12 
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2002-08 01 

2000-08-20 

|2002-10-08 
2001-10-10 

|2004-11-25 
2003-09-14 

CATEGORY - BC II 

|2004-09-15 

|2002-09-09 

RCI 

BCI 

BCI 

BCI 

BCI 

Character Certificate (Original) 

BCI 

|2003-01-21 BCI 

|2004-04-12 

BCI 

BCI 

BCII 

BCII 

Appication form of Chancellor portal (Original) 
Admit card of class 10th and 12th (Original and xerox) 
Marksheet of 10th and 12th (Original and xerox) 
Domicile certificate -Jharkhand (Original and xerox) 
College Leaving Certificate (Original 

Students must present their original documents during counselling and verification to be eligible for admission. 

No one will be permitted for counselling without original documentsfrom 17th october 2024 to 25th October 

2024, time 11:30 am to 2:00 pm 

Migration Certificate (Original), If fron digilocker, it has to be 
attested by the principal. 
Caste Certificate (Original and xerox) 
Income certificate (Original and xerox) 
BPL and BPL List certificate -if claimed (Original and xerox) 

58.33 
58.11 

Dr. Rajnee 

58.13 
57 99 

DSPMU,Ranchi 

57.90 
S7.78 
57.33 
S7.33 

56.87 

Head 
Department Of Economics 

$5.75 

53.72 

S8.61 

EWS Certificate (Jharkhand State) - if claimed (Original and xerox) 
Aadhar Card (Original and xerox) 

S7.00 
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